
4. DUST EXTRACTION SYSTEMS

4.3 Mobile units standard

S245EM

1 x 1200
13,5
1 x 2400
2000
67
45
3400
M
1
1
1

•
•
50

•
Paper

S245EPM

1 x 1200
13,5
1 x 2400
2000
67
45
3400
M
1
1
1
1
6
1450

•
•
50

•
Paper

TECHNICAL DATA

Power [W]
Weight [kg]
Max power socket [W]
Vacuum [mmH2O]
Noise [dB(A)]
Tank capacity [l]
Airflow capacity [l/min]
Suitable for dust class
Filter surface [m2]
Tools [nr]
Electric tools socket [nr]
Hose Ø selector
Automatic filter cleaning
Ø ID vacuum nozzle [mm]
Liquids sensor
Filter

TECHNICAL DATA

Power [W]
Weight [kg]
Max power socket [W]
Vacuum [mmH2O]
Noise [dB(A)]
Tank capacity [l]
Airflow capacity [l/min]
Suitable for dust class
Filter surface [m2]
Tools [nr]
Electric tools socket [nr]
Hose Ø selector
Air quick coupling tools [nr]
Working pressure [Bar]
Max comp. air capacity [l/min.]
Automatic filter cleaning
Ø ID vacuum nozzle [mm]
Liquids sensor
Filter

S245EM
Professional vacuum cleaners 45L for electric tools

•	 45 liter professional vacuum cleaner for extracting sanding dust and 
    other types of industrial work residues. Protection class M
•	 It can be connected to electric tools and features automatic filter cleaning 
    and liquid sensor

S245EPM
Professional vacuum cleaners 45L for electric/pneumatic tools

•	 45 liter professional vacuum cleaner for extracting sanding dust and 
    other types of industrial work residues. Protection class M
•	 It can be connected to electric and pneumatic tools and features 
    automatic filter cleaning and liquid sensor

Supplied:
-	 Soft Grip Handle 157.1108
-	 Dust bags (cod. 130.1108/5 Set 5 pieces)
-	 Rotating sleeve (cod. 040.1108)

Supplied:
-	 Antistatic hose Ø29mm - 5m (cod. 9.1264/5/AS)
-	 Soft Grip Handle 157.1108
-	 Dust bags (cod. 130.1108/5 Set 5 pieces)
-	 Rotating sleeve (cod. 040.1108)
- 	 Threaded rubber hose fitting (663.55/AS) x2

141

DU
ST

 E
XT

RA
CT

IO
N

 S
YS

TE
M

S

RUPES - Catalogue 2024 | Ed. 1 - 2024




