4.3 Mobile units standard







Supplied:

- Antistatic hose Ø29mm 5m (cod. 9.1264/5/AS)
- Soft Grip Handle 157.1108
- Dust bags (cod. 130.1108/5 Set 5 pieces)
- Rotating sleeve (cod. 040.1108)
- Threaded rubber hose fitting (663.55/AS) x2





Supplied:

- Soft Grip Handle 157.1108
- Dust bags (cod. 130.1108/5 Set 5 pieces)
- Rotating sleeve (cod. 040.1108)

S245EM

Professional vacuum cleaners 45L for electric tools

- 45 liter professional vacuum cleaner for extracting sanding dust and other types of industrial work residues. Protection class M
- It can be connected to electric tools and features automatic filter cleaning and liquid sensor

S245EPM

Professional vacuum cleaners 45L for electric/pneumatic tools

- 45 liter professional vacuum cleaner for extracting sanding dust and other types of industrial work residues. Protection class M
- It can be connected to electric and pneumatic tools and features automatic filter cleaning and liquid sensor

	5	
TECHNICAL DATA		S245EPM

Power [W]	1 x 1200	
Weight [kg]	13,5	
Max power socket [W]	1 x 2400	
Vacuum [mmH ₂ 0]	2000	
Noise [dB(A)]	67	
Tank capacity [l]	45	
Airflow capacity [l/min]	3400	
Suitable for dust class	М	
Filter surface [m ²]	1	
Tools [nr]	1	
Electric tools socket [nr]	1	
Hose Ø selector	1	
Air quick coupling tools [nr]	6	
Working pressure [Bar]	1450	
Max comp. air capacity [l/min.]	•	
Automatic filter cleaning	•	
Ø ID vacuum nozzle [mm]	50	
Liquids sensor	•	
Filter	Paper	